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Arnold Leah Ms. Administrative 
Council 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Director of Career, 
Technical & Adult Education 

244-4099 larnold@esboces.org @ISC @ Sequoya 

Cartisano Marianne Dr. District Miller Place UFSD Superintendent 472-2700 
x 722 

mcartisano@millerplace.k12.ny.us 7 Memorial Drive 
Miller Place, NY  11764 

Coverdale John Dr. Business The Center for 
Workplace Solutions, 
Inc. 

President 516-509-
5802 

john@centerforworkplacesolutions.
com 
 

850 Montauk Highway 
#170 
Bayport, NY  11705 

Davern Kate Mrs. Administrative 
Council 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Director of Education & 
Information Support 
Services 

244-4074 kdavern@esboces.org @ISC @ Sequoya 

Davis Marie Ms. CTE Graduate Eastern Suffolk BOCES Principal 369-8100 mdavis@esboces.org  
@WTC 

Eckstein Joseph Mr. Business Services Eastern Suffolk BOCES Business Manager I 687-3266 jeckstein@esboces.org @HAC 

Egloff Barbara Ms. CTE & Adult Ed. Eastern Suffolk BOCES Division Administrator for 
Career, Technical & Adult 
Ed.  

419-1609 begloff@esboces.org @Sequoya H.S.  

Finnerty Mark Mr. Administrative 
Council  

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Director of Facilities 472-8771 mfinnert@esboces.org @BAA 

Fisher Tina Ms.  UPSEU 
Representative 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES  Principal Account Clerk 472-8776 tfisher@esboces.org 

 
O & M @BAA 

Fisher William Mr. District Westhampton Beach 
UFSD 

Assistant Superintendent 288-6509 wfisher@whbschools.org 
 

340 Mill Road 
Westhampton Beach, NY 11978 

Giovan Marisa Ms. Parent 
Representative  

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Principal Stenographer 687-3052 mgiovan@esboces.org 
 

@HAC 

Goltz Susan Ms. Administrative 
Supervisor  - 
Employee 
Representative  

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Principal 244-5950 sgoltz@esboces.org @IAC 

Guiffre Donna Ms. ESBOCES Eastern Suffolk BOCES Division Administrator – ESS 218-4181 dguiffre@esboces.org @ESS @Sequoya 

Hearney Timothy Dr. District Bayport-Blue Point SD Superintendent 472-7860 thearney@bbpschools.org 189 Academy Street 
Bayport, NY  11705 

Lamberta Gail Dr. Higher Education 
Representative  

St. Joseph’s University Associate Dean for Arts & 
Sciences 

687-1285 glamberta@sjcny.edu 155 W. Roe Blvd. 
Patchogue, NY  11772 

Lipponer Colleen Ms. Administrative 
Council  

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Director  of Business 
Services 

687-3134 clippone@esboces.org @HAC 
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Lutz Julie Dr. Administrative 
Council  

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Chief Operating Officer 687-3001 jlutz@esboces.org @HAC 
 

Maddi Susan Ms. Administrative 
Council  

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Director  of Administrative 
Services 

687-3038 smaddi@esboces.org 
 
 

 

@HAC 

Markson Craig Dr. Higher Education 
Representative 

Stony Brook University Assistant Dean for 
Professional & Career 
Development 

632-7067 Craig.markson@stonybrook.edu School of Profess. Develop. 
SDS Bldg., Rm N247 
Stony Brook, NY 11794-4314 

McCabe Patricia Dr. Office of 
Communication 
and Research 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Program Administrator   687-3265 pmccabe@esboces.org @HAC 

Mittleman Dean Mr. District Connetquot CSD Assistant Superintendent 
for Curriculum & 
Instruction 

589-0683 
x3508 

dmittleman@ccsdli.org 
 

780 Ocean Avenue 
Bohemia, NY  11716 

Nelsen Grant Mr. Administrative 
Council 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Director of Technology 
Integration 

687-3217 gnelsen@esboces.org @HAC 

Peck Sarah Ms. Student Data 
Services 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Teacher of Elementary 
Education (SDE) 

244-4044 speck@esboces.org 
 

SDE @ISC 

Reilly Gina Mrs. Administrative 
Council 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Director of Special 
Education 

244-4033 greilly@esboces.org @Sequoya  
 

Roces Darlene Ms. Administrative 
Council 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Director of RIC (BOCES) 244-4210 droces@esboces.org RIC @Sequoya 
 

Romeyk Elaine Ms. Strategic Planning 
Internal Coord. 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Business Manager II 
Administrative Services 

687-3293 eromeyk@esboces.org @HAC 

Ruf Ryan Mr. Administrative 
Council  

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Associate Superintendent 
for Management Services 

687-3014 rruf@esboces.org @HAC 

Scheid Charles Mr. District/Budget 
Planning Team  

Southold UFSD Assistant Superintendent 
for Business 

765-5400 
X302 

cscheid@southoldufsd.com 
 

420 Oaklawn Avenue 
Southold, NY  11971 

Schnurman Julia Ms. Family Ed Outreach 
Program 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Administrative Coordinator  548-7703 jschnurm@esboces.org 
 

@Roanoke House  

Sellek Erin Ms. Incarcerated Ed 
Program 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Assistant  Administrative 
Coord. for CTE & Adult Ed. 

286-6520 esellek@esboces.org 
 

@BTC 

Sepulveda Hector Dr. Higher Education 
Representative 

Suffolk Community 
College 

Associate Dean of Academic 
Affairs – Brentwood 
Campus 

851-6240 
or 6762 

sepulvh@sunysuffolk.edu 
 

1001 Crooked Hill Road 
Brentwood, NY  11717 
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Staib Peggie Dr.  Administrative 
Council 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Associate Superintendent 
for Education Services 

687-2056 pstaib@esboces.org 
 

@HAC 

Stenberg Ray Mr. BEES 
Representative  

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Special Education  218-5401 rstenber@esboces.org SHS @ Patchogue-Medford H.S. 

Stevenson Christa Ms. ENL Bilingual Eastern Suffolk BOCES Program Admin. for ENL & 
Bilingual Ed. 

218-5165 cstevens@esboces.org @IOC 

Uzzi Bernadette Ms. Business & 
Education  

Brookhaven National 
Laboratory 

Supervisor – Office of 
Educational Programs 

344-2756 BUzzi@bnl.gov 
 

Bldg. 400C 
P.O. Box 5000 
Upton, NY  11973 

Van Cott Alan Mr. Superintendent in 
Residence 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Superintendent 687-3112 avancott@esboces.org @HAC 

Wicks David Mr. Administrative 
Council 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES 
 

District Superintendent 687-3006 dwicks@esboces.org @HAC 
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